
№ Трите имена на участника Държава Населено място Име на училището Клас
Общ брой 

точки

Време за 

решаване на 

задачите          

(в минути)

1 Marin Nikolaev Baychev Bulgaria Varna OU HRISTO BOTEV 1 32 41

2 Victor Ruslan Staevski Bulgaria Varna OU "YORDAN YOVKOV" 1 10 22

3 Karolina Georgieva Markova Bulgaria Varna SUEO Al. S. Pushkin 1 30 59

4 Atil Kudret Ilhan Bulgaria Varna Sv.sv.Kiril I Metodii 1 29 42

5 Katerina Dimitrova Dyakova Bulgaria Varna SU GEO MILEV 1 25 30

6 Gabriella Alexandrova Majjiga Bulgaria Varna OU Petko R. Slaveikov 1 13 51

7 Iveta Dimova Dimova Bulgaria Varna SUEO Al. S. Pushkin 1 19 38

8 Velina Atanasova Stoyanova Bulgaria Varna OU "Petko R. Slaveykov" 1 29 55

9 Viktor Antonov Dimitrov Bulgaria Varna SU GEO MILEV 1 18 33

10 Aleksandar Nikolaev Nikolov Bulgaria Varna SUEO Al. S. Pushkin 1 4 47

11 Maksim Velizarov Mihalev Bulgaria Varna OU"Dobri Chintulov" 1 24 56

12 Alexander Velislavov Magdichev Bulgaria Varna Montesori Varna 1 12 32

13 Hristiyan Plamenov Petrov Bulgaria Varna OU"Dobri Chintulov" 1 21 29

14 Presyan Ventsislavov Yanev Bulgaria Varna SU Geo Milev 1 21 27

15 Iva Bozhidarova Balukova Bulgaria Varna VII SU Nayden Gerov 1 30 36

16 Stilian Marian Bolov Bulgaria Varna OU"Dobri Chintulov" 1 37 35

17 Velizar Dimitrov Valchev Bulgaria Varna OU Dobri Chintulov 1 15 58

18 Ivelin Galinov Stoev Bulgaria Varna OU Anton Strashimirov 1 18 29

19 Andrey Miroslavov Marinov Bulgaria Varna Geo Milev Secondary School 1 31 27

20 Velimir Vladislavov Arnaudov Bulgaria Varna Geo Milev Secondary School 1 30 28

21 Gabriela Stiliyanova Dimitrova Bulgaria Varna OU "P. R. Slaveykov" 1 33 28

22 Mikaela Nikolaeva Voykova Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 1 31 23

23 Dani Emilov Hristov Bulgaria Varna OU "P. R. Slaveykov" 1 33 35

24 Samuil Sali Kaba Bulgaria
Varna

The National School of Arts "Dobri 

Hristov" 1 24 59
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25 Krasimir Hristov Yanchev Bulgaria Varna OU "P. R. Slaveykov" 1 20 29

26 Hristoslav Ventsislavov Dimov Bulgaria Varna OU,, Dobri Chintulov" 1 13 42

27 Savannah Katherine Blakely Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 1 0 54

28 Kaloyan Mihailov Milev Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 1 20 27

29 Paola Ivaylova Gospodinova Bulgaria Varna OU "Panayot Volov" 1 33 28

30 Cristian Lyubenov Anachkov Bulgaria Varna Panayot Volov 1 31 45

31 Dimitar Dimchev Dimov Bulgaria Varna OU "Sv.Patriarh Evtimii" 1 33 29

32 Timofii Sergeevich Groshev Bulgaria Varna Dimcho Debelyanov 1 13 55

33 Zhivko Stoyanov Valchev Bulgaria Varna OU Petko Rachev Slaveykov 1 24 30

34 Boris Plamenov Dimitrov Bulgaria Beloslav SU SV.SV Kiril i Metodii 1 18 38

35 Evelina Panayotova Atanasova Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 1 22 48

36 Kaloyan Dimitrov Tsvetkov Bulgaria Varna OU “Hristo Botev” Varna 1 32 33

37 Michaela Yordanova Asparuhova Bulgaria Varna SOU Geo Milev - Varna 1 33 48

38 Adelina Ivaylova Velikova Bulgaria Varna SUEO Al. S. Pushkin 1 18 47

39 Borislav Milenov Stoyanov Bulgaria Varna OU " Vasil Drumev" 1 23 60

40 Tsveteya Yasen Mincheva Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 1 30 60

41 Maria Kamenova Banova Bulgaria Varna Mechtateli 1 26 35

42 Lachezar Ivaylov Tsanev Bulgaria Varna Vtoro OU Nikola Vapcarov 1 10 44

43 Karina Nikolaeva Kyoseva Bulgaria Varna SUEO Al. S. Pushkin 1 6 43

44 Pavel Iliev Marinov Bulgaria Varna OU"Georgi Rakovski 1 17 52

45 Simona Martinova Mihova Bulgaria Varna OU Konstantin Arabadjiev 1 40 15

46 Chris Yordanov Borisov Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 1 22 37

47 Vladimir Vasilev Moskov Bulgaria Varna OU Vasil Drumev 2 24 59

48 Teodor Ivaylov Peykov Bulgaria Varna OU G.S.RAKOVSKI 2 18 40

49 Elina Rosenova Valnarova Bulgaria Varna Sv. sv. Kiril and Metodii 2 36 48

50 Anna Deyanova Yancheva Bulgaria Obzor Sv. sv. Kiril and Metodii 2 8 21

51 Eleonora Diyanova Yankova Bulgaria Varna SOU Geo Milev 2 14 41

52 Aleksandar Martinov Lazarov Bulgaria Varna OU Panayot Volov 2 16 46

53 Andrey Svetoslavov Dimitrov Bulgaria Varna 7 SU NAYDEN GEROV 2 8 47

54 Teodor Georgiev Georgiev Bulgaria Varna OU Dobri Chintulov 2 24 60

55 Kaloyan Borisov Nikolov Bulgaria Varna VII SU Nayden Gerov, Varna 2 28 58



56 Boris Boyanov Bozhilov Bulgaria Varna Dobri Chintulov Varna 2 20 53

57 Dariya Ivanova Kirova Bulgaria Varna VII SU Najden Gerov 2 20 30

58 Denitsa Dianova Ivanova Bulgaria Varna OU P.R.Slaveykov 2 10 58

59 Simeon Marev Yanev Bulgaria Varna VII SU Najden Gerov 2 22 43

60 Nikola Leonov Nankov Bulgaria Varna P.R.Slaveykov 2 16 52

61 Samuila Stefanova Bulgaria Varna P.R. Slaveykov 2 12 38

62 Yavor Martinov Sarkizov Bulgaria Varna 7SU "Naiden Gerov" 2 24 45

63 Raya Valentinova Vicheva Bulgaria Varna SOU Sv. Kliment Ohridski 2 14 56

64 Svetlozar Nikolaev Stanchev Bulgaria Varna Sv. sv. Kiril and Metodii 2 14 39

65 Boris Nikolaev Kondev Bulgaria Varna OU 'P.R.Slaveikov' 2 26 59

66 Yordan Ilianov Iliev Bulgaria Varna OU "Petko Rachev Slaveikov" 2 18 47

67 Dimitar Stoyanov Valchev Bulgaria Varna OU Petko Rachev Slaveykov 2 14 52

68 Kristalina Teodorova Stoyanova Bulgaria Varna 2 OU ''Nikola Vaptsarov'' 2 20 58

69 Simona Genadieva Ruseva Bulgaria Varna OU " Sveti sveti Kiril i Metodii" 2 28 45

70 Magdalena Nikolaeva Nikolova Bulgaria Varna OU " Sveti sveti Kiril i Metodii" 2 18 39

71 Valentin Dimitrov Valev Bulgaria Varna OU,, Petko R Slaveykov” 2 14 53

72 Militza Petrova Dimitrova Bulgaria Varna OU,, Petko R Slaveykov” 2 18 45

73 Alexander Plamenov Penev Bulgaria Varna OU"Georgi Rakovski 2 32 54

74 Petra Vasilenova Ivanova Bulgaria Varna OU,, Petko R Slaveykov” 2 20 41

75 Valeri Vasilenov Ivanov Bulgaria Varna OU,, Petko R Slaveykov” 2 14 52

76 Nikola Stanimirov Stoyanov Bulgaria Varna Dimcho Debelyanov 2 12 42

77 Svetoslav Rostislav Atanasov Bulgaria Varna Petko R. Slaveikov 2 8 47

78 Atanas Atanasov Mitev Bulgaria Varna OU,, Petko R Slaveykov” 2 10 35

79 Hristo Dobromirov Todorov Bulgaria Varna Sveti Kliment Ohridski - Varna 2 24 58

80 Anna Martynenko Bulgaria Varna OU P.R.Slaveykov 2 9 56

81 Svetlozar Stoyanov Hristov Bulgaria Varna 7SU "Naiden Gerov" 2 28 39

82 Petya Georgieva Koycheva Bulgaria Varna OU "Panayot Volov" 2 24 48

83 Valeri Vladislavov Lichev Bulgaria Varna Ou "P.R.Slaveykov" 3 16 39

84 Petar Petev Todorov Bulgaria Varna OU Vasil Aprilov 3 21 50

85 Boris Dimitrowv Cvetkov Bulgaria Varna OU P. Slaveikov 3 12 60

86 Damyan Miroslavov Atanasov Bulgaria Varna Petko Rachev Slaveykov 3 31 54

87 Nina Pavlova Georgieva Bulgaria Varna Petko Rachev Slaveykov 3 18 57

88 Emanuela Alexandrova Majjiga Bulgaria Varna OU Anton Strashimirov Varna 3 6 54



89 Mariya Atanasova Stoyanova Bulgaria Varna OU "PETKO R. SLAVEYKOV" 3 15 60

90 Kristiyan Nikolaev Andreev Bulgaria Varna OU “Petko R. Slaveykov” 3 23 49

91 Nikola Hristoforov Hristov Bulgaria Varna OU "Dobri Chintulov" 3 17 56

92 Kristian Emilov Hristov Bulgaria Varna Ou "P.R.Slaveykov" 3 19 54

93 Alexander Plamen Miltiyadov Bulgaria Varna ZAHARI STOYANOV 3 22 54

94 Afanasev Kirill A. Bulgaria Varna Sveti Kliment Ochridsky 3 13 54

95 Lora Milenova Nikolova Bulgaria Varna OU " DOBRI CHINTULOV" 3 21 44

96 Galin Sashev Todorov Bulgaria Varna OU "Dobri Chintulov" 3 14 58

97 Nikol Svilenova Koeva Bulgaria Varna 7SU "Naiden Gerov" 3 8 55

98 Kiril Stanislavov Shtilionov Bulgaria Varna A.S.Pushkin 3 22 59

99 Maksim Hristov Hristov Bulgaria Varna Zahari Stoyanov 3 12 38

100 Daniel Evgeniev Genchev Bulgaria Varna NU Vasil Levski 3 10 33

101 Blagovest Plamenov Dimitrov Bulgaria Varna Sveti Kliment Ohridski, Varna 3 15 57

102 Daria Krasenova Valcheva Bulgaria Varna OU.Vasil Aprilov 3 18 53

103 Nadezhda Nikolaeva Vasileva Bulgaria Varna Sveti Kliment Ochridsky 3 19 60

104 Eleonora Zhivomirova Ivaylova Bulgaria Varna OU " P.R. Slaveykov" 3 23 60

105 Vaya Vladimirova Velikova Bulgaria Varna Sv. Kliment Ohridski 3 23 45

106 Nataly Petrova Rashkova Bulgaria Varna OY " Yordan Yovkov" 3 12 52

107 David Bogdanov Davidov Bulgaria Varna OU "Georgi S. Rakovski" 3 33 55

108 Nikolay Dimchev Dimov Bulgaria Varna OU "Sv.Patriarh Evtimii" 3 29 59

109 Kristiyan Iliyanov Parushev Bulgaria Varna OU PETKO RACHEV SLAVEYKOV 3 19 48

110 Nikola Petrov Atanasov Bulgaria Beloslav OU " Sveti sveti Kiril i Metodii" 3 14 34

111 Victor Plamenov Radev Bulgaria Varna School Petko Slaveykov 3 15 60

112 Delyan Borislavov Chalakov Bulgaria Varna OY Panayot Volov 3 10 50

113 Nikola Diyanov Valkov Bulgaria Varna OU Petko R. Slaveikov 3 11 56

114 Mateya Miroslavova Morarska Bulgaria Varna Sveti Sveti Kiril I Metodii 3 10 50

115 Janeta Martinova Minkova Bulgaria Varna SU "GEO MILEV"-VARNA 3 15 59

116 Katlea Kremen Hristova Bulgaria Varna Zahari Stoyanov 3 13 59

117 Zlatin Emil Andreev Bulgaria Varna SU ,,P.YAVOROV'' 3 6 47

118 Daria david sotirova Bulgaria Varna OU Panaiot Volov 3 4 52

119 Hrisia Stefanova Dimitrova Bulgaria Varna OU Petko R. Slaveikov 3 24 55

120 Kaloyan Antonov Ganev Bulgaria Varna SUEO Aleksandar Pushkin 3 14 51

121 Kirill Stanislavovich Dmytriyev Bulgaria Varna STEFAN KARADZHA 3 12 32



122 Sofia Yasen Mincheva Bulgaria Varna Dimcho Debelyanov 3 19 60

123 Kristian Nikolaev Simeonov Bulgaria Varna Naiden Gerov 3 14 53

124 Daniel Vetseslavov Mihaylov Bulgaria Varna OU Vasil Drumev 4 13 60

125 Kaloqna Hristova Gospodinova Bulgaria Varna OU "Sv. Patriarh Evtimii" 4 30 29

126 Melis Mustafa Mehmed Bulgaria Varna OU Patrirah Evtimiyi 4 17 45

127 Vyara Milenova Nikolova Bulgaria Varna OU "Sv. Patriarh Evtimii" 4 10 60

128 Daniel Stoyanov Dobrev Bulgaria Varna Nayden Gerov 4 20 57

129 Ivaylo Galinov Gunchev Bulgaria Varna OU Dobri Chintolov 4 22 56

130 Alexander Nikolaev Frantsev Bulgaria Varna St. Kliment Ohridsky 4 10 60

131 Radina Anatolieva Marinova Bulgaria Varna OU Sv. sv Kiril i Metodi 4 13 50

132 Stefan Georgiev Georgiev Bulgaria Varna Materika 4 23 58

133 Yoanna Genadieva Ruseva Bulgaria Varna OU " Sveti sveti Kiril i Metodii" 4 19 60

134 Aleksandar Veselinov Milanov Bulgaria Varna 7 SU Nayden Gerov 4 15 53

135 Filip Stanislavov Hristov Bulgaria Varna SUEO Al.S.Pushkin 4 18 58

136 Kalin Svetoslavov Slavov Bulgaria Varna OU Panaiot Volov 4 16 60

137 DIMITAR TIHOMIROV YANKOV Bulgaria Varna NU "VASIL LEVSKI" 4 10 50

138 Kalina Danielova Dimova Bulgaria Varna OU Panayot Volov 4 14 55

139 Aleksandra Georgieva Naneva Bulgaria Varna OU Petko R. Slaveikov 4 28 56

140 Landikov Illia Denisovich Bulgaria Varna Luben Karavelov 4 6 60

141 Maksim Ruslan Staevski Bulgaria Varna OU "PETKO R. SLAVEYKOV" 5 11 58

142 Ivaylo Krasimirov Dimitrov Bulgaria Varna OU '''Petko R. Slaveykov" 5 8 60

143 Ediz Dzhenanov Mehmedov Bulgaria Varna High School of Mathematics Dr. Petar Beron5 21 60

144 Viktor Ivaylov Gospodinov Bulgaria Varna MG "D-r Petar Beron" 5 23 60

145 Yoanabel Yordanova Mihaylova Bulgaria Varna MG" dr.Petar Beron" 5 31 60

146 Kristiyan Dimov Dimov Bulgaria Varna Al. S. Pushkin 6 7 59

147 Sofiya Blagovest Kamenova Bulgaria Varna MG" Dr.Petar Beron" 6 32 59

148 Aleksandra Martinova Hristova Bulgaria Varna MG "D-r Petar Beron" 6 25 57

149 Ralitsa Svetoslavova Velikova Bulgaria Varna Najden Gerov 6 25 6

150 Aleksandar Yordanov Asparuhov Bulgaria Varna MG "D-r Petar Beron" 7 12 60

151
Maksim Plamenov Nedelchev Bulgaria

Varna

PGKMKS Akademic Blagovest 

Sendov 10 16 58

152 Atanas Mihailov Dobrev Bulgaria Varna
PGKMKS Akademic Blagovest 

Sendov 10 18 60

173 Bulgaria Varna OU "PETKO R. SLAVEYKOV" 2 8 46



186 Bulgaria Varna St. Kliment Ohridsky 2 10 46

247 Bulgaria Varna VII SU Nayden Gerov 2 8 40

248 Bulgaria Varna VII SU Nayden Gerov 2 8 41

166 Bulgaria Varna OU " Sveti sveti Kiril i Metodii" 3 12 51


